
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

52

51

62

74

70

60

67

71

69

63

61

65

Name

Beatriz Moras

Mariana Santos

André Rosa

Renato Vala

Afonso Monteiro

Eduardo Alves

Miguel Rosa

Dário Lisboa

Guilherme Caetano

João Patrocinio

Kevin Cerejo

José Morgado

Class

2 Lugares

2 Lugares

200cc

200cc

200cc

200cc

200cc

200cc

200cc

200cc

200cc

200cc

Best Tm

53.596

54.439

54.533

56.028

56.257

56.371

57.341

57.754

58.583

1:04.241

1:04.266

1:09.553

2nd Best

53.831

54.443

54.592

56.537

56.480

58.768

58.661

58.721

59.173

1:04.273

1:04.599

1:09.963

Diff

-

+0.843

+0.937

+2.432

+2.661

+2.775

+3.745

+4.158

+4.987

+10.645

+10.670

+15.957

Best Spd

53,735

52,903

52,812

51,403

51,194

51,090

50,226

49,867

49,161

44,831

44,814

41,407

In Lap

8

10

10

9

11

12

11

6

9

7

7

9

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event
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Euroindy 0,800 Km

20-07-2016 12:12

Printed: 20-07-2016 13:22:01

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


